
POLITICAL SCIENCE - WINTER 2020 OFFICE HOURS

OFFICE HOURS DAYS

Borges, Fabián SB-117 T 4:00-5:00 PM PSCI 510-01 International Org TR 2:00 PM 3:50 PM CE 113

Fabian.Borges@csusb.edu TH 10:00-12:00 PM PSCI 540-01 Politics of Latin America T 6:00 PM 9:50 PM SB 213

(909) 537-7633 Or By Appointment PSCI 575B/D Internships TBD

Childs, Steven SB-123 TH 2:00-5:00PM PSCI 308-01 Gov't & Politics Mid East TR 12:00 PM 1:50 PM CE 241

schilds@csusb.edu Or By Appointment PSCI 614-01 Reg Sec East Asia R 6:00 PM 9:50 PM PL 266

(909) 537-7316

Clark, Mark SB-109 W 12:30-3:30PM PSCI 999 Grad Comp Exams TBD     

mtclark@csusb.edu Or By Appointment

(909) 537-5491

Conroy, Meredith SB-111 Sabbatical

mconroy@csusb.edu

(909) 537-5414

Field, Antony SB-119 MW 4:30-6:00pm PSCI 300-01 Western Pol Systems MW 2:00 PM 3:50 PM CE 106

afield@csusb.edu Or By Appointment PSCI 484-01 National Security Policy M 6:00 PM 9:50 PM CE 241

(909) 537-5539 PSCI 621-01 Strategic Intelligence W 6:00 PM 9:50 PM SB 205

Janiskee, Brian SB-112 MW 10:00-11:30AM PSCI 625-01 American Foreign Policy R 6:00 PM 9:50 PM SB 205

janiskee@csusb.edu Or By Appointment

(909) 537-5538

Villegas, Christina SB-121 TR 2:30-4:00 PM PSCI 314-01 Amer Pol Thought TR 12:00 PM 1:50 PM CE 113

cvillega@csusb.edu Or By Appointment PSCI 431-01 Amer Presidency TR 4:00 PM 5:50 PM SB 127

(909) 537-5555

Zentner, Scot SB-115 MW 2:00-3:30 PM PSCI 310-04 Classicl Pol Thought MW 10:00 AM 11:50 AM CE 113

zentner@csusb.edu Or By Appointment PSCI 311-01 Foun Mod Pol Thought MW 12:00 PM 1:50 PM CE 113

(909) 537-5480 PSCI 530-01 Plato MW 4:00 PM 5:50 PM CE 106

COURSES TIMES ROOM



POLITICAL SCIENCE - WINTER 2020 OFFICE HOURS

OFFICE HOURS DAYS

Auton, Graeme FO-220 T 4:30-6:00 PM PSCI 601-01 Strat Systems/Thought T 6:00 PM 9:50 PM SB 205

gauton@csusb.edu Or By Appointment

(909) 537-5535

Castaneda, Rebeca FO-220 T 4:00-5:00 PM PSCI 203-02 American Government TR 2:00 PM 3:50 PM PS 010

Rebeca.Castaneda@csusb.edu Or By Appointment

(909) 537-5535

Gordon, Louis SB-112 Before & After Class PSCI 410-01 Amer Constitutional Law W 6:00 PM 9:50 PM CE 241

Gordon@csusb.edu Or By Appointmetn

(909) 537-5535

Hinrichs, Troy SB-112 Before & After Class PSCI 330-01 State & Local Politics T 6:00 PM 9:50 PM CE 241

Landstuh168@sbcglobal.net Or By Appointment PSCI 411-01 Bill of Rights R 6:00 PM 9:50 PM CE 241

(909)537-5535

Jablonski, Joseph FO-210 W 1:10-2:10 PM PSCI 203-01 American Government TR 12:00 PM 1:50 PM CGI 103

Joseph.Jablonski@csusb.edu Or By Appointment PSCI 203-04 American Government MWF 12:00 PM 1:10 PM CE 105

(909) 537-5535

Lake, Joseph FO-220 Before & After Class PSCI 203-03 American Government MWF 10:40 AM 11:50 AM CGI 103

Joseph.Lake@csusb.edu Or By Appointment

(909) 537-5535

Palm, Dan SB-112 Before & After Class PSCI 204-01 International Relations MW 4:00 PM 5:50 PM CE 241

Dpalm@apu.edu Or By Appointment

(909) 537-5535

COURSES TIMES ROOM


